

HOMESTAY	OPTIONS	PRICE
HOMESTAY (Half board) Includes breakfast and dinner Mon-Sat, breakfast, lunch and dinner Sun (6 nights)	Single Double/Twin (2 sharing) Extra Night (up to 3 nights) Young Adult Supplement Summer Supplement	(per person/per week) £150 £135 £25 per person/per night £15 £40
HOMESTAY (Full board) Includes breakfast, packed lunch and dinner (6 nights)	Single Double/Twin (2 sharing) Extra Night (Up to 3 nights) Young Adult Supplement Summer Supplement	£160 £150 £25 per person/per night £15 £40
INDEPENDENT LIVING (Self Catering)	OPTIONS	PRICE (per person/per week)
RESIDENCE (Shared Bathroom) 15-25 minute walk	Single room Extra night	£120 £25 per person/per night
RESIDENCE (En-Suite) City Centre	Standard Single room Premium Single Room Extra Night Young Adult Supplement (Summer standard room only, max 28 day stay)	£135 £155 £25 per person/per night £50
RESIDENCE (Private Apartment) City Centre	Standard Single room Premium Single Room Double Room (2 sharing) Extra Night (Up to 3 nights) One off payment (for stays of less than 4 weeks)	£155 £200 Price on request £30 per person/per night £50
ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION FEES		PRICE
BOOKING FEE		£45
ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS		Price on request. From £15.

Please note: All accommodation options are subject to availability. If accommodation is limited we may be able to find alternative accommodation with varying prices.



OTHER PRICES 2020	PRICE
STANDARD REGISTRATION FEE	£45
STUDENTS' COURSE BOOK	£30
CAMBRIDGE COURSE BOOK	£35
CAMBRIDGE EXAM FEE	£120
LATE BOOKING FEE (exam)	£50
SINGLE AIRPORT TRANSFER FROM LIVERPOOL AIRPORT	£40
SINGLE AIRPORT TRANSFER FROM MANCHESTER AIRPORT	£85
LATE PICK UP BETWEEN 12AM AND 6AM	£20
CAS REFERENCE FOR NON EU STUDENTS	Price on request
POSTAGE/COURIER FEES Courier arrangement fee	Price on request £5
CV WRITING SERVICE	£80
STUDENT PHOTOCOPYING/PRINTING	10p per page b&w 15p per page colour
STUDENT SCANNING	15p per page
SOCIAL ACTIVITIES	Free - £50
JOB SKILLS	£8 per session

TO BOOK A COURSE CALL: +44 (0) 151 707 0909

Complete an enquiry form on lilalovetolearn.com, email enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com or speak to your agent